
ROLL NO. 

DOB 

ENROL NO. 

CATEGORY 

COLLEGE 

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL 

: 2123700419 
: 10-11-2002 

:R212370310026 

: REGULAR 

TOTAL 

RESULT 

SUBJECTS/PAPERS 

GR-1 ENTREPRENEUR DEVELOPMENT-1 
MANAGEMENT INF. SYSTEM-2 

GR-2 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT-1 
BUSINESS LAW-2 

GR-3 MKT.CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR-1 

ADVT. MANAGEMENT& SALES PROM-2 

FC-1-HINDI LANG.&MORAL VALUES 

2-ENGLISH LANG.3-BASIC OF COM&IT 

EXAM |-YEAR 

MONTH/YEAR MARCH-2021 

267/400 

(FORMERLY BHOPAL UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL) 

I|-YEAR 

:237-K.M.L. VATSALYA COLLEGE, VIDISHA 

APRIL-2022 

286/400 
PASS PASS 

EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY FOUR OUT OF 1200 

1.The asterisk adjacent to markS denotes failure() 

3. For other information please refer overleaf* 
2. The alphabet 'C adjacent to marks denotes carry forward 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

twsttttthtta 

B.B.A. FINAL YEAR 

NAME 

MARCH-2023 

F/H NAME 
M'S NAME 

:MIHEER SINGH SIKARWAR 

: SHRI GULAB SINGH SIKARWAR 

PASS 

: SMT TRIVENI SINGH SIKARWAR 

TH 040 040 

CCE 010 010 

SCHEME OF MARKS 

TH 040 040 

II|-YEAR 

CCE 010 010 

TH 040 040 

CCE 

MARCH-2023 

271/400 

TH 030 030 025 

CCE 005 005 005 

010 010 

TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE OUT OF 400 

MAX MIN 

080 026 

42H241578 

18/05/2023 

020 

080 

020 

080 

020 

024 

007 009 009 

026 

ttr 

031 

026 024 

085 028 014 

015 005 005 

(DIVISION:FIRST) 

MARKS OBTAINED 

007 010 009 

027 

016 

023 

007 010 010 

024 

M.S.NO.-1222 

004 

018 

004 

TOTAL 

051P 

018P 

047P 

019P 

047P 

020P 

056P 

013P 

271 

OVER ALL 

824/1200 

PASS 

68.67 % 

Asst. Registrar (Exam) 


